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Entfernungen - Via de la Plata

Start Ziel Etappenlinge km ab Sevilla km bis Santiago
Sevilla Guillena 23 0 1021
Guillena Castilblanco de los Arroyos 18.7 23 998
Castilblanco de los Arroyos/ Almadén de la Plata 28.9 41.7 979.3
Almadén de la Plata El Real de la Jara 14.6 70.6 950.4
El Real de la Jara Monesterio 20.7 85.2 935.8
Monesterio Fuente de Cantos 20.9 105.9 915.1
Fuente de Cantos Zafra 26.4 126.8 894.2
Zafra Villafranca de los Barros 21.9 153.2 867.8
Villafranca de los Barros | Torremejia 27.2 175.1 845.9
Torremejia Meérida 16.2 202.3 818.7
Mérida Aljucén 18.4 218.5 802.5
Aljucén Alcuéscar 20.2 236.9 784.1
Alcuéscar Valdesalor 27.4 257.1 763.9
Valdesalor Casar de Caceres 23.1 284.5 736.5
Casar de Caceres Canaveral 355 307.6 713.4
Canaveral Galisteo 28.5 343.1 677.9
Galisteo Carcaboso 12.3 371.6 649.4
Carcaboso Hostal Asturias 31.3 383.9 637.1
Hostal Asturias Bafios de Montemayor 24.4 415.2 605.8
Bafios de Montemayor Fuenterroble de Salvatierra 33.9 439.6 581.4
Fuenterroble de Salvatierra|San Pedro de Rozados 28.2 473.5 547.5
San Pedro de Rozados Salamanca 24.6 501.7 5193
Salamanca El Cubo de la Tierra 39 526.3 494.7
El Cubo de la Tierra Zamora 34 5653 455.7
Zamora Montamarta 20.3 599.3 423.7
Montamarta Granja de Moreruela 22.7 619.6 401.4
Granja de Moreruela Téabara 25.7 642.3 378.7
Tabara Santa Croya de Tera 22.3 668 353
Santa Croya de Tera Rionegro del Puente 29 690.3 330.7
Rionegro del Puente Puebla de Sanabria 41.1 719.3 301.7
Puebla de Sanabria Lubian 29.6 760.4 260.6
Lubian A Gudina 25.9 790 231
A Gudina Laza 36.8 815.9 205.1
Laza Xunqueira de Ambia 345 852.7 168.3
Xunqueira de Ambia Ourense 23.6 887.2 133.8
Ourense Cea 224 910.8 110.2
Cea Lalin/Laxe 332 933.2 87.8
Lalin/Laxe Ponte Ulla 32.7 966.4 54.6
Ponte Ulla Santiago de Compostela 21.9 999.1 21.9
Santiago de Compostela 0 1021 0
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